NTH4G Series
THERMISTOR PRODUCTS
NTC THERMISTOR
LEADED FOR TEMPERATURE SENSING
CG01-H 527
NTH4G offers ultra-compact designs and high-accuracy by
unique ceramic technology and automatic assembly.
FEATURES
■ Accuracy of ±1°C at –40°C to +70°C
■ Small size provides quick response
■ Available on tape
■ Available with coated leads
APPLICATIONS
■ Rechargeable batteries
■ Battery charging circuits
■ Printer heads
■ DC fan motors
Resistance B-Constant Current Operating Current Operating
Part Number (Ohms)
25/50°C 25/85°C 25°C 25°C Temperature
at 25°C (ref. value) (in still air) max. (in still air)* max. Range
NTH4G35A202F02 2k ± 1% 3500K ± 1% 3525K 3.84mA 1.05mA
NTH4G37A502F02 5k ± 1% 3700K ± 1% 3738K 2.46mA 0.68mA
NTH4G39A103F02 10k ± 1% 3900K ± 1% 3935K 1.76mA 0.46mA
NTH4G33B103F01 10k ± 1% 3380K ± 1% 3435K 1.70mA 0.45mA
NTH4G40B203F01 20k ± 1% 4050K ± 1% 4080K 1.25mA 0.31mA
NTH4G41A303F01 30k ± 1% 4100K ± 1% 4131K 1.02mA 0.26mA –40°C ~ +125°C
NTH4G41B503F01 50k ± 1% 4150K ± 1% 4213K 0.79mA 0.20mA
NTH4G42B104F01 100k ± 1% 4250K ± 1% 4315K 0.56mA 0.14mA
NTH4G33B103FQ10 10k ± 1% 3380K ± 1% 3435K 1.70mA 0.45mA
NTH4G42B104FQ10 100k ± 1% 4250K ± 1% 4315K 0.56mA 0.14mA
NTH4G41S33B103F01 10k ± 1% 3380K ± 1% 3435K 1.70mA 0.45mA
NTH 4G 35A 202 E 02 TG
NTC COMPACT CONSTANT RESISTANCE RESISTANCE SUFFIX TAPING
THERMISTOR RADIAL LEADED VALUE TOLERANCE 02: Standard
4G: Standard (3-digit code) E: ±3% Q10: Coating